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Num.
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Cognome
AGNETTI
AMICI
BALDINI
BALLETTI
BARUFFALDI
BARZAGLI
BATTAGLIA
BAZZANI
BEGLIARDI
BELLETTI
BELTRAMI
BENATI
BERTOLI
BONDIOLI
CALANCHI
CAPILUPPI
CARAVITA
CASARINI
CASSANELLI
CAVAZZOLI
CAZZOLATO
CELLARIO
CESAR
CESARI
CHERCIU
CINTI

CITO
COMETTI
CORBANI
CORIANI
coscl

DE ANGELI
DOLCI
DONADONI

DRAGONETTO

ERCOLANI
FALASCA
FANTESINI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRI
FINELLI
FIORINI
FORNACELLI
FRIGNANI
GABSBI
GALLETTI

Nome
MATTEO
GIULIANA
STEFANO
LORENZO
ANDREA
DANIELA
LUCIA
MAURO
CATIA
MORENO
MARCO
EMILIO
LUCA
MONICA
MICHELE
MAURO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
ARNO
ALICE

GIAN PAOLO
VOJKO
GIANLUCA
MIRELA ALICE
SILVANO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
GIAN PAOLO
RICCARDO
TIZIANO
VIRNA
ANDREA
STEFANO
SALVATORE
VITTORIO
MARCO
ELENA
LUIGI
FILIPPO
RICHARD
GIUDITTA
RENZO
FEDERICO
CRISTINA
MIRIEL
CARLO
LUCA

Cod.Soc.
BO506
FC542
RE106
BO124
MO052
RE106
BO002
MOO052
RE107
PRO6S
RE106
RE106
RE107
RE106
VR762
RE107
RA562
MOO052
MOO057
RE128
TV381
MOO052
TS006
BO522
RE106
BO427
BOO11
FIDAL ER
PRO6S
RE128
PRO6S8
RE106
VR825
VR784
BO007
BO014
FI007
RE128
MO0403
PRO6S
RE106
PT115
MO052
VR825
S1043
PRO6S
MOO057
BOO11

Tessera
BO1179
FC0002
RE0583
BO1378
MO0964
REO736
BO1415
MO00226
RE0610
PR0832
RE0420
RE0190
RE0333
REO117
VR1033
RE0O080
RA0708
M00280
MOO0740
REQ575
TV1461
REO171
TS0162
BO1302
REQ706
BO0012
SI10324
MO00731
CR0O569
RE0692
PRO804
C00764
VR1320
VR0368
BO0589
RA0225
PO0077
REQ708
M01089
CR0330
REQ755
PT0475
MO00191
VR0985
S10290
REO564
M00214
BO1358



Accompagnatori

Num.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Cognome
GALLO
GAMBERINI
GOV

GUTIC
HALITI
LAZZARINI
MACCARI
MAFFEI
MANZINI
MARTINELLI
MATTIOLI
MENOZZI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI
ORSI
PADOVAN
PAIOLA
PARMEGGIANI
PEDRI
PETROTTA
PICCI
PIRONDINI
POLI
REDEGHIERI
RICCARDI
RIZZOLI
ROCCHI
ROCCHI
RONDANINI
RUGGERI
SCOLARO
SERRA
TAVELLA
TEGGI
TIBERTI
TINCANI
UBERTO
VESCOVI
VEZZANI
VIANELLO
WARNAKULASURIYA
ZAGNI
ZAMA

Nome
MATTIA
DAVIDE
BARBARA
VEHID
EUSEBIO
TOMMASO
ELIA
FRANCO
GIANPIETRO
MARCO
STEFANO
FEDERICO

ENRICO-TV406

MARCO
FEDERICO
GIANLUCA
ANNA
ERNESTO
STEFANO
CLAUDIO
ALFONSO
JACOPO
LAURA
ERIKA
FEDERICO
LOREDANA
GIORGIO
DANIELE
MARCO
ROBERTO
CARLO
GIANFRANCO
RICCARDO
MAURO
NINO

TITO FIORENZO

SANDRO
CARLO
MICHELE
SARA
ANDREA

PRAVIN KAVIDU FERNAN

EDOARDO
GIANCARLO

Cod.Soc.
FI007
BO007-BO015
RE346
RE128
BA754
MOO052
RE107
MO403
RE105
MOO057
MOO059
RE105
FEO26
FE378
RE128
BO522
VR825
VR762
FE378
TN131
BO506
FC038
RE128
MOO052
RE105
RE106
BO002
RE105
RE128
RE346
MO052
VR784
MO052
RE107
RE346
BS521
RE346
RE105
PRO79
RE105
VE471
MO0497
BO263
RA094

Tessera
FI12759
BO0778
RE0493
RE0673
BA3391
M00822
MO1038
RE0686
REO514
MO00891
MO0O0741
RE0363
FEO350
FEO176
REO713
BO1421
BLO816
VR0239
FEO574
TN0296
BOO0719
FC0921
REQ789
M01029
RE0671
RE0402
BO0375
RE0242
RE0622
REQ753
MOO0778
VR0931
M00828
RE0347
REO106
BS1829
REQ752
RE0125
PR0243
RE0287
VE0291
M01044
BO1548
RA0039



